

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.13586 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	18.12.2025	<u>BKM, J</u> The 5th respondent filed counter and vacate stay. For which, reply was also filed by the learned counsel for the petitioner. The learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time to file counter affidavit for the respondent Nos.1 to 4. List on 05.01.2026. <i>PGT</i> BKM, J	